
Contract Instructors – Fall 2023 
 

Subject Course Instructor Email 

BIT 1100A Javad Tavakoli javad.tavakoli@carleton.ca 

BIT 1101A Gary Bazdell gbazdell@math.carleton.ca 

BIT  2010A Ramon Cova rcova@math.carleton.ca 

MATH  0009A Azita Montazeri azita@math.carleton.ca 

MATH  1004B,D Mark Blenkinsop mblenkin@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 1004C Eric Hua xhua@math.carleton.ca 

MATH  1004E Mathieu Lemire mathieul@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 1004F Ramon Cova rcova@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 1005C Mohammad Jadehkenary mohammadaliahmadpoo@cmail.carleton.ca 

MATH 1005D,E Azita Montazeri azita@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 1005F Gang Li gli@math.carleton.ca 

MATH  1007A Gang Li gli@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 1007C Kyle Harvey kyle.Harvey@carleton.ca 

MATH 1007D Ranjeeta Mallick rmallick@math.carleton.ca 

MATH   1007E Steve Desjardins desjards@math.carleton.ca 

MATH   1007F Eric Hua xhua@math.carleton.ca 

STAT  2507C,D Agnes Benhin abenhin@math.carleton.ca 

STAT  2601C Tanvir Quadir tanvirquadir@cunet.carleton.ca 
 

STAT 2602A Gary Bazdell gbazdell@math.carleton.ca 

STAT   3503A Gang Li gli@math.carleton.ca 
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